Revision: B 2022-6-9
TRB(30V) Series
Revision: B 2022-6-9
电路保护元器件专业制造商
Web: http://www.tlcet.com.cn
POLYMERPTC RESETTABLE FUSE
Address:No.18,5th GaoLi Road,TangXia Town,DongGuan,GuangDong,P.RChina 523710
TEL: 86-0769-3892 0554 FAX: 86-0769-8793 2077 E-mail:sales@tlcet.com.cn
Almost anywhere there is a low voltage
power supply, up to 30V and a load to be
protected, including:
◆Personal computer
◆Toys
◆ Industrial controls
◆Radial Leaded Devices
◆Cured, flame retardant epoxy polymer
insulating material meets UL 94V-0
requirements
◆Bulk Package, or tape and reel
available on most models
◆Agency recognition: TUV on approval
P/N
保持电流 跳脱电流 最大电压 最大电流 最大动作时间 消耗功率 电阻范围(Ω)
IH, (A) IT, (A) Vmax, (V) Imax, (A) (A) (Sec.) Pd typ, (W) R min, R max, R1max,
TRB050 0.50 1.00 30 40 2.50 4.0 0.75 0.500 0.790 1.200
TRB090 0.90 1.80 30 40 4.50 5.9 0.60 0.090 0.230 0.300
TRB110 1.10 2.20 30 40 5.50 6.6 0.70 0.060 0.160 0.260
TRB120 1.20 2.40 30 40 6.00 6.5 0.70 0.050 0.115 0.255
TRB135 1.35 2.70 30 40 6.75 7.3 0.80 0.040 0.095 0.170
TRB160 1.60 3.20 30 40 8.00 8.0 0.90 0.030 0.095 0.160
TRB185 1.85 3.70 30 40 9.25 8.7 1.00 0.030 0.070 0.110
TRB200 2.00 4.00 30 40 8.00 8.7 1.00 0.020 0.050 0.110
TRB220 2.20 4.40 30 40 11.0 8.7 1.00 0.020 0.070 0.110
TRB250 2.50 5.00 30 40 12.5 10.3 1.20 0.020 0.048 0.072
TRB300 3.00 6.00 30 40 15.0 10.8 2.00 0.015 0.050 0.075
TRB400 4.00 8.00 30 40 20.0 12.7 2.50 0.010 0.030 0.045
TRB500 5.00 10.00 30 40 25.0 14.5 3.00 0.008 0.025 0.045
TRB600 6.00 12.00 30 100 30.0 16.0 3.50 0.005 0.020 0.030
TRB700 7.00 14.00 30 100 35.0 17.5 3.80 0.003 0.016 0.025
TRB800 8.00 16.00 30 100 40.0 18.8 4.00 0.004 0.015 0.023
TRB900 9.00 18.00 30 100 40.0 20.0 4.00 0.004 0.010 0.015
TRB1200 12.00 24.00 30 100 60.0 20.0 4.00 0.002 0.010 0.013
AGENCY AGENCY FILE NUMBER
R 50322003
Applications
Features

Revision: B 2022-6-9
电路保护元器件专业制造商
Web: http://www.tlcet.com.cn
POLYMERPTC RESETTABLE FUSE
Address:No.18,5th GaoLi Road,TangXia Town,DongGuan,GuangDong,P.RChina 523710
TEL: 86-0769-3892 0554 FAX: 86-0769-8793 2077 E-mail:sales@tlcet.com.cn
 Operating/Storage Temperature ...................... -40 °C to +85 °C
 Maximum Device Surface Temperature in Tripped State ............................................ 125 °C
 Storage Conditions ………………+40 °C Max. 70% RH Max. Packed in original packaging.
Model Q’ty/bag
TRB090-TRB220 1000 pcs
TRB250-TRB400 500 pcs
TRB500-TRB1200 200 pcs
 Tape and Reel Specifications
Devices taped using EIA468–B/IEC286-2 standards.
Humidity Aging
85℃, 85％R.H., 1000 Hours